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501 | 1618MBA30014 |AMIN MAULIK MANOJBHAI B-|A-| B |12.36 | B+ B |B-{B-|111.28| B B |B-|B |1164| B B-|C+|A-|11152| B B |B |A-|12.84|B+ C |B+|B+|11.12| B B-|B-|{B+|11.52| B A-1A |7.70| A 30 [89.98 3.00| 30 [89.98 3.00| PASS
502 | 1618MBA30018 [BARIYA CHIRAGKUMAR SAMSUBHAI C|B |A-{1124| B C+|C+|C+| 9.20 |C+ B |C+|C+|10.32| B- C+|B |B+(11.24| B C [C+|A-[1040| B- D-|C |B-| 6.76 | C-| exT |B-|C+|B-|10.32| B- B+| A-|{7.00| A- 30 [76.48 2.55| 30 [76.48 2.55|TRIAL |eT
503 | 1618MBA30005 |BAROT HARSH NANDUKUMAR B [A+| A |14.76| A- B |B+|B+|12.72|B+ B+| A-|B+|13.68| A- B- |A+|A+|14.64 | A- B-| A |A+]|14.28| A- C+|A+| A |1364| A- B |A-|A-[{13.68| A- A |A+|8.30|A+ 30 105.7¢3.52| 30 105.7¢3.52| PASS
504 | 1618MBA30004 [CHAUHAN HARDIKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI C |C+|B | 956 | B- C+|C+|C+| 9.20 |C+ B+|C+|C+|10.80| B- B-| C |B+|10.68| B- C | B |[B+|10.76 | B- D-|C |C+| 628 |C-| exT |C |C |B-| 884 |C+ B+| A |7.30| A- 30 [73.422.45| 30 [73.422.45| TRIAL [sT
505 | 1618MBA30013 |CHAUHAN MAHENDRASINH BHIKHUSINH B |B-|B |1164| B B |B |A-]12.84|B+ B-|B |B+|{11.88| B B |B-|A |12.84|B+ C |B-|A-{10.88| B C |[C+|B+| 9.92 | B- C+|C+|B+|10.40| B- A-1A |7.70| A 30 (88.102.94| 30 |88.10 2.94| PASS
506 | 1618MBA30008 [DUNGRANI JALDEEPKUMAR PRAVINBHAI C |B-|B+[10.40| B- B |C |B-[10.44|B- C+|B-|A-{11.36| B B-|C|C | 912 |[C+ C+|C | B-| 9.32 | B- D-|C |[B+| 748 | C| =T |B |B |A+|{13.56|A- A |A |800f A 30 [79.68 2.66| 30 (79.68 2.66 | TRIAL |eT
507 | 1618MBA30010 |GOSWAMI KRUPA MUKESHBHAI C|C|A [1040|B- C+|C+| B |10.04 | B- C+|C+| B [10.04| B- C+|B-|A+[12.08|B+ C|C |A-[10.04|B- D-|1C+|B | 748 | C| ex1 |C |C+|B | 9.56 | B- A-1A |7.70| A 30 [77.34258| 30 [77.342.58| TRIAL |eT
508 | 1618MBA30006 [HARSH PATEL B|A |B [13.20|B+ B |B-|B-{11.28| B B-|B |B-{11.16| B B-|C |A |1152| B B+| A | A (1488 A D-|{C+|B | 748 | C| ex1 |B-|B |B-|{11.16| B A+| A [830|A+ 30 [88.98 2.97| 30 (88.98 2.97 | TRIAL |sT
509 | 1618MBA30007 |JOSHI HIMADRI BHARATKUMAR B-|B |B |11.52| B B-|C+|A-[{11.52| B B |B |A-{12.84|B+ B |C+|A+[{12.72|B+ B |B+|A-{13.20|B+ C |B+|B+|11.12| B B |C+/ B [11.16| B A-|A |770| A 30 [91.78 3.06| 30 [91.78 3.06| PASS
510 | 1618MBA30012 |LIPIKA MISHRA C+| A |A+|13.64| A- C+|B |A-|11.72| B C |B+|A |1196]| B C+|B+|A+|12.80|B+ C |B-|A-{10.88| B F|1A|A|960 |B-|extee)|C |B |A |11.60| B A-|A |770| A 30 [89.903.00| 30 [89.90 3.00| TRIAL er
511 | 1618MBA30009 |PANDYA JAYDEEPKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR D|C|B-|724 | C|exT|C |C |C |800]|C C|C|B|920 C+ C |C |C+| 836 |C+ D-|{C |B|712| C|exT|F |C |C+| 516 |D+| et |C+|C |B-| 9.32 | B- A-1A |7.70| A 30 62.10 2.07| 30 [62.10 2.07 | TRIAL [T5T6T
512 | 1618MBA30002 [PATEL DHAVALKUMAR DINESHBHAI C+|A-| A [1292|B+ C+|B+|A+|12.80 | B+ C+|B | A [12.08|B+ C+|A+|A+[14.00| A- C+|B-|A+[12.08|B+ C [B+|A+|12.32|B+ C |[B+|A [1196| B A A |8.00 A 30 [96.16/3.21| 30 [96.16 3.21| PASS
513 | 1618MBA30003 [PATEL DILASHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI B-|B+| A |13.08 |B+ C+|C+|B+|10.40| B- B-| A-| A-|13.20 B+ B-|A |A+{14.28| A- C+| A |A+[{13.64| A- C |[C+|B+| 9.92 | B- B-|C+|B+|{11.04| B A-1A |7.70| A 30 [93.263.11| 30 [93.26 3.11| PASS
514 | 1618MBA30011 |PATEL KRUPALI NARESHKUMAR B |[A+|A+|15.12| A A- |B+|A+[15.04| A B [B+|A-|13.20|B+ B [A+|A+|15.12| A B [B+|A+|13.92| A- C | A-|A+|12.80|B+ C+| B |A |12.08|B+ A-1A |7.70| A 30 104.943.50| 30 104.943.50| PASS
515 | 1618MBA30016 [PATEL NIKUNJPRAGNESHKUMAR C |C [B+]| 956 | B- D+ C |C | 688 | C|exT|C+|C |B-| 9.32 | B- C+|{C |C | 848 |C+ C|C|B|920 |C+ C+|C |C+| 8.8 |C+ C+|C |C+| 884 |C+ A-1A |7.70| A 30 [68.822.29| 30 68.82 2.29| TRIAL |2t
516 | 1618MBA30017 [PATEL PINKESHKUMAR VINUBHAI C|C|B|920 ([C+ C+| B |[A-|11.72| B C |B-|B+[10.40| B- C |B-|B+[10.40| B- C|B |A-{1124| B D-|1C+|B | 748 | C| ex1 |C+|C+| B |10.04| B- A-1A |7.70| A 30 [78.182.61| 30 (78.18 2.61| TRIAL |eT
517 | 1618MBA30001 |PRAJAPATI CHINMAY RAJENDRAKUMAR C+|C+| B |10.04| B- C+|C+|B+|10.40| B- B-|B |[B+|11.83| B B [B+|A+|13.92| A- C |B-|A+|1160| B C |C+|A-|10.40| B- B-|B-|{B+|11.52| B A-1A |7.70| A 30 [87.46 2.92| 30 [87.46/2.92| PASS
518 | 1618MBA30015 |SENMA NIKULKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI c|C|C|800|C c|Cc|C|800|C B-1C |C | 912 |[C+ B-1C |C | 912 |C+ C |C+|B-| 9.20 |C+ D-|C [C+| 6.28 |C-| exT |C+|C |B-| 9.32 | B- A-|A |770| A 30 [66.74 2.22| 30 [66.742.22| TRIAL |sT
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